

Class of 2024 Georgia Radio Legends Nomination Form

Nominations for 2024 Georgia Radio Legends are open from May 28 — June 30, 2024. Everyone may submit up to three nominations (including themselves). **Please fill out this form, attach a bio of your nominee(s), and email it to admin@friendsofgeorgiaradio.org**.

Your Name:			
Are you a member of Friends of Georgia Radio?	YES	NO [
Your phone number, in case we need to reach you:			
Name of your nominee:			
Email address of your nominee:			
Phone number of your nominee:			
Your relationship to the nominee:			
Is the nominee active in radio, podcasting, or other au	udio services?	YES	NO
Please describe the nominee's accomplishments. Nom production, engineering, sales, and other full-time be active, retired, or deceased.		-	
In your words, why does this person deserve induction	າ into the Georg	ia Radio	Hall of Legends?

Please attach the nominee's biography along with this nomination form and email it to admin@friendsofgeorgiaradio.org. While not mandatory, the bio will help our independent panel of judges in the selection process. **Deadline for entries is June 30, 2024.**

Honorees will be announced on July 5, 2024, and presented with their Crystal Mic Awards during the Friends of Georgia Radio Gala at City Springs in Sandy Springs on August 24, 2024.